


































































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 21708368 21732965 24597

2日 0:00 21732965 21748021 15056

3日 0:00 21748021 21768001 19980

4日 0:00 21768001 21783731 15730

5日 0:00 21783731 21802408 18677

6日 0:00 21802408 21826773 24365

7日 0:00 21826773 21853644 26871

8日 0:00 21853644 21881309 27665

9日 0:00 21881309 21905978 24669

10日 0:00 21905978 21926523 20545

11日 0:00 21926523 21948136 21613

12日 0:00 21948136 21965689 17553

13日 0:00 21965689 21984296 18607

14日 0:00 21984296 21998210 13914

15日 0:00 21998210 22015143 16933

16日 0:00 22015143 22030307 15164

17日 0:00 22030307 22044919 14612

18日 0:00 22044919 22059560 14641

19日 0:00 22059560 22075277 15717

20日 0:00 22075277 22091262 15985

21日 0:00 22091262 22107840 16578

22日 0:00 22107840 22126321 18481

23日 0:00 22126321 22140713 14392

24日 0:00 22140713 22154352 13639

25日 0:00 22154352 22175000 20648

26日 0:00 22175000 22190452 15452

27日 0:00 22190452 22206253 15801

28日 0:00 22206253 22219127 12874

29日 0:00 22219127 22238988 19861

30日 0:00 22238988 22253633 14645

31日 0:00 22253633 22270413 16780

合计 562045

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年7月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


